
10th ECDSO-g meeting 26.11.2020

Name Email

1 Alexandr Telinco alexandr.telinco@altarisenergy.md

2 ANA TAKTAKISHVILI a.taktakishvili@socar.ge

3 Andriy Zaika Andrii.Zaika@104.ua

4 Denis CEBAN denis.ceban@altarisenergy.md

5 Denys Senektutov of.agmu@gmail.com

6 Dmitri Cipisciuc Cipisciucdima@gmail.com

7 Giorgi Areshidze gareshidze@socar.ge

8 Giorgi Sarishvili g.sariahvili@socar.ge

9 Igor Gotsyk igor.gotsyk@rgc.ua

10 Marcelina Moraru marcelina.moraru@moldovagaz.md

11 Milan Zdravkovic milan.zdravkovic@srbijagas.com

12 Mykola.Murchych Mykola.Murchych@smgas.com.ua

13 Serhii.Kibitlevskyi skibitl@gmail.com

14 Stanislav Kazda stanislav.kazda@rgc.ua

15 Teymur Valiyev t.valiyev@socar.ge

16 Віталій Голубєв АТ "Херсонгаз" vital.golubev@gmail.com

17 Володимир Сковпень alexander.shesternenko@gmail.com

18 Oleksandr Ovdiienko Oleksandr.Ovdiienko@tetratech.com

19 Vitalii Miroshnychenko vitalii.miroshnychenko@tetratech.com

20 Doug Wood d.wood@efet.org

21 Gregor Weinzettel Gregor.Weinzettel@energy-community.org

22 Branislava Marsenic Maksimovic branislava.marsenic@energy-community.org

23 Predrag Grujicic predrag.grujicic@energy-community.org

24 Karolina Cegir karolina.cegir@energy-community.org

mailto:branislava.marsenic@energy-community.org
mailto:predrag.grujicic@energy-community.org

